Approved Proctors

Christopher D Adair
319 Torino Dr.
Chatsworth GA 30705
706-278-7906
adair@alltel.net

Clifford E Alston

1429 Austell Rd.

Apt. 20

Marietta GA 30008
678-886-9012
cliffalston@yahoo.com

Alicia C Bailey

156 Holly St

Social Circle GA 30025
770-464-0905
abbaile@bellsouth.net

Amir K Bakhari

296 Senoia

Fairburn GA 30213
678-978-0691
seven96@gmail.com

Heather K Barron
244 Hunt Club Circle
Temple GA 30179
hkbarron@charter.net

Christy M Bell

13355 Hwy 142

Newborn GA 30056
770-787-7313
chickforchristl44@msn.com

Michele S Biggers
21000 GA Hwy 129 N
Claxton GA 30417
912-739-7926
msapprrt@yahoo.com

As of May 2007

Deborah J Arnold

835 Oglethorpe Ave SW # 515
Atlanta GA 30310
404-758-6523
darnold@cau.edu

Amir K Bakhari
296 Senoia Rd.
Fairburn GA 30213
678-978-0691

Michael Barnhart

2601 Northlake Drive
Suwanee GA 30024
678-380-6007
msb@clarkdesigngroup.com

Richard J Belins

312 E. Villanow St..
LaFayette GA 30728
706-638-1333
belins@7966@yahoo.com

Jordan Benefield
1780 Montcliff Dr
Cumming GA 30041
404-966-3867
proctorjp@hotmail.com

Lane S Bishop

PO Box 1506

316 Summit St

Blue Ridge GA 30513
706-632-3919
Isbishop@tds.net



Approved Proctors

Samantha P Bishop
245 Concord Drive
Watkinsville GA 30677
706-769-5063
sammygsu@yahoo.com

Tara L Boehme

1266 Powder Springs Rd.
Marietta GA 30064
770-424-7168

tara07 @bellsouth.net

Randall M Boerstler

86 Andrew Jackson Court
Dallas GA 30157
678-229-4219
rboerstler@comcast.net

Rhea R Brown

825 Justin Court
Hampton GA 30228
770-897-0704
alle821@bellsouth.net

Joseph Hardwick Butler
Middle Georgia College
Cochran GA 31014
478-934-3053
jhbutler@cox .net

Douglas E Cabe
331 Charolais Trail
Cohutta GA 30710
706-625-7044
cabed@alltel.net

Penny A Cannon

1146 O'Quinn Drive

Tifiton GA 31794
229-386-3284
penny.cannon@dot.state.ga.us

Joshua C Black

20 Business Center Dr.
Winder GA 30680
770-868-1371

joshblack@cleanwaterconsultants.com

Cassandra L Boerstler

86 Andrew Jackson Court
Dallas GA 30157
678-229-4210
sboerstler@comcast.net

Gwen D Brandon

100 Peachtree St., Suite 2150
Atlanta GA 30303

404-521-2324
gwen.brandon@gaengineers.org

Kenneth S Brumbelow
804 Main Street, Suite C
Forest Park GA 30297
404-362-9995
scott@guca.com

Michael D Bywaletz

12600 Deerfield Pkwy, Suite 100
Alpharetta GA 30034
6785663578
mbywaletz@peconline.com

Dale M Caldwell

6005 Ashbury Lane
Cumming GA 30040
706-247-4378
dcaldwell@gaswcc.org

Gabriela Cardenas
186 Wilkerson St.
Athens GA 30601
706-254-3086

As of May 2007



Approved Proctors

Joseph W Carter

77 Lakeview Court

Jefferson GA 30549

404-787-8472
joseph@cleanwaterconsultants.com

Ronald E Cook

1281 Fulton Industrial Blvd
Atlanta GA 30336
404-505-4415

Donald E Cox

3632 Spring Beauty Ct.
Powder Springs GA 30127
770-943-2788
fixxclubO1@bellsouth.net

Walter O Crawford

P.O. Box 6

Lindale GA 30147
706-292-0464
wcrawfo7@bellsouth.net

Susan C Creasy

101 Old Federal Hwy
Homer GA 30547
706-894-1591
susan.creasy@rcdnet.net

Charles E Crowell

5315 Maltdie Court

Sugar Hill GA 30518
678-482-5525
charles_crowell@urscorp.com

Allen B Davis

446 W Crogan St Suite 150
Lawrenceville GA 30043
678-518-6077
allen.davis@gwinnettcounty.com

As of May 2007

Carrie E Clay

2601 Northlake Dr.
Suwanee GA 30024
678-380-6007
cec@clarkdesigngroup.com

William L Corder
118 N. Belair Rd.
Suite 2

Evans GA 30809
706-364-5220
corder@knology.net

Wanda B Cox

20 Business Center Dr

Winder GA 30680
770-868-5950
wander@expertsiteservices.com

Walter O Crawford

6 Drew St.

Lindale GA 30147
706-292-0464
wcrawfo7@bellsouth.net

John B Crooks

1325 Capital Circle

Suite C

Lawrenceville GA 30043
770-682-9731
jbcrooks@acerenvironmental.org

Robin T Dake

Rt. 2 Box 104
Eastanollee GA 30538
706-779-5756
robintdake@hotmail.com

Tina S Davis

13355 Hwy 142

Newborn GA 30056
770-787-7313
tsdavis@dhr.statae.ga.us



Approved Proctors

Vivian Davis

5660 Strathmoor Mannor Cicle
Lithonia GA 30058
770-786-9522
vpause@aol.com

Charline Dennis

1266 Powder Springs Rd.
Marietta GA 30122
678-569-0016
cdennis@gscsurvey.com

Delene Diab

1281 Kennestone Cir.
Suite 100

Marietta GA 30066
770-590-1971
ddiab@ecslimited.com

Stacey A Dorrell

12045 Highway 92
Woodstock GA 30188
770-792-6200
sdorrell@sierrapiedmont.com

Patricia P Dunwoody
100 Hannover Park Rd.
Suite 100

Atlanta GA 30350
770-587-0955
pat@abcga.org

Jeret R Elwell
100 Bay Point
Peachtree City GA 30269
770-914-9394
elwell_esc@bellsouth.net

Karen P Evanovich
3140 Ashlybrooke Dr.
Snellville GA 30078
678-300-5209
arbordiva@yahoo.com

As of May 2007

James E Dean

190 Rocky Branch Rd.
Athens GA 30605
706-549-3575
deanagro@bellsouth.net

James R Devane
PO Box 1207
Madison GA 30650
706-342-9402
jim@jarodenviro.net

Darell W Dial

100 Campus Dr.

Jasper GA 30143
706-253-4524
ddial@appalachiantech.edu

Starr A Dumas

455 Thorntree Pass
Lawrenceville GA 30043
770-339-5430
starrdumas@gmail.com

Douglas L Easter

2020 Lawrenceville -Suwanee Rd
Suite 201

Suwanee GA 30024
770-619-1669
doug@hbtraining.com

Nora K Elwell

100 Bay Point

Peachtree City GA 30269
770-632-0057
jnelwell@yahoo.com

George J Faz

768 Old Lexingtion Rd
Crawford GA 30630
706-743-7262
occeo@alltel.net



Approved Proctors

Keith J Flake

125 Red Bud Rd
Suite 125

Calhoun GA 30701
706-625-7044
dec@lurcd.org

Harvey A Flamholtz
1227 Raleigh Way
Lawrenceville GA 30043
678-985-8470
flamholtz@charter.net

Charles J Ford

87 Bell St

Hazlehurst GA 31539
912-539-7688
cford@gaswecc.org

Barbara G Foster

5801 Choctaw Lane
Braselton GA 30517
770-967-9688
bandbfoster@bellsouth.net

Linda J Garner

6135 Hillpine Dr
Douglasville GA 30135
770-947-9808

Johnnie Gaskill

1285 South Green St.
Thomaston GA 30286
706-646-4170
jgaskill@charter.net

Ronald E Gilleland

15 Joan Lane
Dawsonville GA 30534
706-265-0938
msienviro@yahoo.com

As of May 2007

Cathy Jean Flamholtz

1227 Raleigh Way
Lawrenceville GA 30043-5228
678-985-8470
flamholtz@charter.net

Beverly Fontenot

276 Memorial Dr., S.W.

Atlanta GA 30303
404-463-7886
beverlyfontenot@dot.state.ga.us

Scott C Forward
424 Tanglewood Dr.
Canton GA 30115
770-479-9678
sforward@alltel.net

Jane H Fullwood

6820 Castleton Drive
Atlanta GA 30328
404-257-1079
jfullwood@bellsouth.net

James F Gaskill

1285 S. Green St.
Thomaston GA 30286
706-646-4170
jijgask@charter.net

Diane Gaston

4394 Holly Springs Rd
Pendergrass GA 30567
706-367-9712

Frank L Gipson

405 Youth Jersey Rd.
Covington GA 30014
678-342-2470
frank.gipson@cobbcounty.org



Approved Proctors

Jeanne H Gnau

3456 Chastian Court
Marietta GA 30066
770-587-0955
choochoognoo@aol.com

Ganesh Gopalakrishnan

1255 Roberts Blvd., NW, Suite 200
Kennesaw GA 30144
678-202-9526
ggopalakishnan@geosyntec.com

Michael J Gray

1325 Capital Circle

Suite C

Lawrencevill GA 30043
770-682-9731
mjgray@acerenvironmental.org

Damon Harper

PO Box 1923

Tifton GA 31793
229-382-6980
diamondhranch@alltel.net

Lois M Harper
103 Tri County Rd
Tifton GA 31794
229-382-6980
dhl@mchsi.com

Bonnie H Hatton

2020 Lawrenceville-Suwanee Rd.
Suite 201

Suwanee GA 30024
770-619-1669
bonnie@hbtraining.com

Waunda Hayes

157 Moury Ave SW
Atlanta GA 30315
404-622-4366
waunda2@juno..com

As of May 2007

Juliana Gomez

1401 Etowah Dr

Atlanta GA 30319
404-213-4294
jgomez@solconstructionlic.com

Glen G Gosa

1025 Mountain Ridge Dr.
Manchester GA 31816
706-846-4464
gjgosa@alltel.net

Marla D Greene

6801 Governors LK PKWY
Norcross GA 30071
678-333-0193
mgreene@jjg.com

Damon Harper

204 North Ridge

Tifton GA 31793
229-382-6980
diamondhranch@alltel.net

Judy Hart

500 Kristie Way

Chamblee GA 30341
770-289-1727
jhart@peidmontlandscape.com

Joshua k Hayes

258 Montrose Dr
McDonough GA 30253
770-507-3232
animalhayes@yahoo.com

Lisa A Henderson

105 Mclntosh Crossing
Fayetteville GA 30214
770-461-4292
Ihenderson2211@bellsouth.net



Approved Proctors

Forrest L Hill

752 Whitaker Rd.
LaGrange GA 30240
706-885-0101
tworiversrcd@hotmail.com

Terri L Howard

282 Timber Creek Lane
Marietta GA 30060
770-333-9383
twoodson@usanova

Martine Hunter

1484 Brockett Rd

Tucker GA 30084

770-938-9900
mhunter@atlantahomebuilders.com

Ronald H Jones

P.O. Box 1286
Blairsville GA 30514
706-745-8212
chocstoc@brmemc.net

Kenneth O Kagy

775 Birch Ridge Dr

Roswell GA 30076
678-518-6158
ken.kagy@gwinnettcounty.com

Karl R Kelley

3054 Spirng Ct.
Loganville GA 30052
678-625-1315
ngnear@aol.com

Dawn G Kemp

1331 Launis Rd

Good Hope GA 30641
706-343-9972
dgkemp@dhr.state.ga.us

As of May 2007

Henry B Hobbs

677 Douglas Hwy
Hazelhurst GA 31539
912-379-0041

Gregory K Hubbard

1155 Hill St., S.E.

Smyrna GA 30080
770-435-9823
hubbardgreg@hotmail.com

Priscilla L lannarelli
6295 Hillpine Dr.
Douglasville GA 30135
770-920-3842
piannarelli@ddcwsa.com

Charles K Jordan

1011 Meadow Brook Lane
Conyers GA 30012
404-429-9911
cjordan@gwinnetttech.edu

Frederick F Kauffman
PO Box 1777
Dawsonville GA 30534
770-965-9700
fkauffman@syclone.net

Kasey C Kelley

227 Kathy Court
Douglasville GA 30134
770-489-4651
kaseykelley@bellsouth.net

Anita B Kendall

100 Campus Drive

Jasper GA 30143
706-253-4521
akendall@applachiantech.edu



Approved Proctors

Dwight J Kilby

4636 Woodlane Drive
Oakwood GA 30566
770-965-9700
dwight@thekilbygroup.com

Robert M Knight

677 Douglas Hwy
Hazelhurst GA 31539
912-379-0041
rknight@altamahatech.edu

Racheal Landers

1109 Experiment St
Stuckey Building Room 125
Griffin GA 30223
770-229-3471
rlanders@griffin.uga.edu

Ronald D Ledford
1500 Harry Hagan Rd.
Pembroke GA 31321
912-323-0812
sodamcolle@aol.com

Molly E Leonhard

448 Moreland Rd.
Griffin GA 30224
678-967-2051
molly@scanloneng.com

Larry W Linthecome
4449 Northside Dr NW
Atlanta GA 30327
678-904-2811 ext 222
larry1887@aol.com

Felix Marrero
217 Barbara Drvie
Griffin GA 30224
770-898-1011

As of May 2007

Dana D Killgore

2215 Honeybee Creek Dr.
Griffin GA 30224
770-233-9006
danadkilgore@yahoo.com

Ellis R Lamme

4174 Silver Peak Pkwy
Suwanee GA 30024
770-932-6550
elamme@mcfarland-dyer.com

Kay E Laughlin

100 Campus Drive

Japser GA 30143
706-253-2515
klaughlin@applachiantech.edu

Stephanie A Ledford

1500 Harry Hagan Rd.

Pembroke GA 31321

912-898-9700
steph@americancommercialdevelopers.com

Arthur F Lesser, Il

110 Owltown Dr

Unit 4161

Ellijay GA 30540
770-241-7831
artnem@mindspring.com

Helen D Manley

800 US Highway 29 North
Athens GA 30601
706-369-5763
hmanley@athenstech.edu

Kristy K McCullers
2211 Beaver Ruin Rd
Suite 190

Norcross GA 30071
770-263-5945
kmccullers@maal.net



Approved Proctors

Jennifer L McCullough

1255 Robert Blvd

Suite 200

Kennesaw GA 30144
678-202-9528
countingbackwards@msn.com

Cheri L Mccoy

175 Creek Dr

Locust Grove GA 30248
770-914-9394
cmccoy@morebass.com

Amanda L Meadows-Mathis
1484 Brockett Rd

Tucker GA 30084
678-775-1469

ameadows@atlantahomebuilders.com

Lenore Meeks

240 Nacoochee Dr.
WOODSTOCK GA 30188
678-494-0454
lvmeeks@earthlink.net

Virginia A Metcalf

377 Branham Circle

Social Circle GA 30025
770-464-2914
ginnymetcalf@bellsouth.net

Addie Z Montford
235 Saxon Woods Dr
Athens GA 30607
706-296-8396
icodine@charter.net

Bradley P Newcomer
804 Main Street, Suite C
Forest Park GA 30297
404-362-9995
bradley@guca.com

As of May 2007

Rachel G Mccain

1300 Williams Drive

Marietta GA 30066

770-427-3600
rachel.mccain@atcassociates.com

Lawrence E Mcswain
35 Glengarry Chase
Covington GA 30014
770-786-3221
larryemc@yahoo.com

Vicki A Medlock

1344 Deloach Medlock Rd
Glennville GA 30427
912-654-4683

Kimberly R Metcalf

1070 Oaklake Circle

Watkinsville GA 30677

770-725-4790
kimmetcalf@riverebendenvironmental.com

Harvey L Milner

8558 Liberty Hall Dr.
Midland GA 31820 4293
706-569-4264
hmilner@columbusga.org

Ligia Negru

446 W. Crogan St.

Suite 275

Lawrenceville GA 30045
678-518-6173
ligi.negru@gwinnettcounty.com

Cindy D Nunez

6500 Sugarloaf Pkwy

Suite 220

Duluth GA 30097
770-813-3370
cn@councilforqualitygrowth.org



Approved Proctors

Lester L Oliver

225 McDonough Pkwy

McDonough GA 30253
678-583-8003
butcholiver@oliverenvironmental.com

Tami A Owen

3782 Paradise Pointe
Duluth GA 30097
678-473-1020
wreyfordowen@kw.com

Whitney A Owen

3782 Paradise Pointe
Duluth GA 30097
678-473-1020
waowen22@yahoo.com

Angela M Parker

1484 Brockett Rd

Snellville GA 30084

678-775-1441
aparker@atlantahomebuilders.com

Lattrell M Pece

100 Ridley Ave

LaGrange GA 30240
706-885-0101
tworiversrcd@hotmail.com

Kevin A Perry

516 E. Valley Rd.

Rydal GA 30171
770-387-5436
kevinaperry@bellsouth.net

Ed Phillips

3015 Camp Creek Parkway
Atlanta GA 30344
404-763-2453
mistered@hbag.org

As of May 2007

Steven G Olsommer

Clark Design Group

2601 Northlake Drive
Suwanee GA 30024
678-380-6007
sgo@clarkdesigngroup.com

Thomas L Owen

1000 Peachtree Industrial Blvd
Ste 6

Suwanee GA 30024
678-469-5120
tlowen@geologicesi.com

Michael J Paino

P.O. Box 301

Lovejoy GA 30250 0301
770-603-1412
licensedtrades@msn.com

Elizabeth Patton
3165 Hidden Lake Rd
Blairsville GA 30512
706-897-1159
empatton@alltel.net

Vincent J Pepe

2095 Gum Creek Lane
Loganville GA 30045
678-614-9733
vinnypep@msn.com

Carol S Pfouts

308 S. 6th St

Suite C

Griffin GA 30224
770-228-9097
mschinton@msn.com

Vicki J Phillips

2400 Gillionville Rd

Albany GA 31707
229-317-6873
phillips3628@bellsouth.net



Approved Proctors

Dana L Pope-Adkins

225 McDonough Pkwy

McDonough GA 30253

678-583-8003
danaadkins@oliverenvironmental.com

Susan E Pullen

2133 Carrollton Villa Rica Rd.
Villa Rica GA 30180
770-490-5916
susanpullen@bellsouth.net

Marylee Putnam

1484 Brockett Rd

Tucker GA 30084
678-775-1464
maryleeputhnam@comcast.net

Brenda C Rawson

260 Cedar Springs Dr
Athens GA 30605
706-543-7390
macrawson@charter.net

Misty J Reagin

6545 Barrington Run
Alpharetta GA 30005
770-887-1887
mjreagin@yahoo.com

Betsy E Ricks

88 Mimosa Drive
Watkinsville GA 30677
706-769-9394
bestyricks@yahoo.com

Betty M Rodgers
1302 Fork Creek Trall
Decatur GA 30033
404-633-9942
betthhh@aol.com

As of May 2007

Gregory F Puckett

5072 Bristol Industrial Way
Suite D

Buford GA 30518
770-831-6830
msienviro@yahoo.com

Susan E Pullen

PO Box 567

Villa Rica GA 30180
770-490-5916
susanpullen@bellsouth.net

Stephen W Randall

1538 Watson Blvd
Warner Robins GA 31093
478-328-6168
berry_mess@yahoo.com

Dianne H Reagin

2504 Chimney Ridge Dr.
Conyers GA 30094
770-388-0709
mtecalf-kim@hotmail.com

Brenda T Ricketts

38 B Hillside Dr
Dahlonega GA 30533
706-864-1919
bricketts2003@yahoo.com

Joseph M Riley

3456D Peach Orchard Rd
Augusta GA 30906
706-798-7967
joe.riley@ga.usda.gov

Peter D Romocki

12025 Wexford Overlook
Roswell GA 30075
770-645-5853
erosionranger@gmail.com



Approved Proctors

Edward L Rosser

223 James P. Brawley Dr
Atlanta GA 30314
404-880-8252
erosser@comcast.net

Michaelyn M Rozar
1110 LaVista Rd
Athens GA 30606
706-310-1272
mrozar@charter.net

Frank J Sagona

183 Greystone Drive
Ringgold GA 30736
423-653-7426
fisagona@aol.com

Amanda M Skelton

20 Business Center Dr

Winder GA 30680

770-868-1371
amandaskelton@cleanwaterconsultants.com

William C Slatton
296 Carrington Way
Canton GA 30115
770-720-8856
billsO1@alltel.net

Bonnie F Smith
1500 Rome Rd SW
Calhoun GA 30701
706-629-4287

Virginia A Smither

133 Clover Court

Temple GA 30179
770-562-0530
sweets2003@hotmail.com

Michael C Rotalsky

6295 Brady Rd.
Murrayville GA 30564
770-531-6800
chrisrotalsky@hotmail.com

Michaelyn M Rozar
1110 LaVista Rd.
Athens GA 30606
706-310-1272
mrozar@charter.net

Barbara H Salvatore
2317 Creekview
Augusta GA 30907
706-855-5375

Martha A Slatton
296 Carrington Way
Canton GA 30115
770-552-6390
gardengirl@alltel.net

Anita F Smith

601 Brookhills Drive
Covington GA 30014
770-207-9132

N/A

Anthony W Smither

133 Clover Court

Temple GA 30179
770-562-0530
smither9510@comcast.net

James W Spotts

1868 Remington Rd
Atlanta GA 30341 1435
770-216-9514
jkspotts@bellsouth.net

As of May 2007



Approved Proctors

Jerry O Stapp

1101 Harris Hollis Lane
Madison GA 30650
706-557-2144
jostapp@bellsouth.net

Cory Taylor

876 Laural Ave

Regional Environmental Manger
Macon GA 31211
478-731-4594
cotaylor@beazer.com

Jason R Ulseth

547 Athens Rd.
Winterville GA 30683
770-761-3120
julseth@gaswcc.org

Felicia A Veloz De Grullon
1500 Tappahanncock Trl
Marietta GA 30062
770-485-1030
adanilka@gmail.com

Ann F Vinson

476 Highland Ave.
Athens GA 30606
706-549-8162
a.vinson@charter.net

Herbert S Walker

587 N. Cashes Valley Rd
Blue Ridge GA 30513
706-258-3301
herb369a@yahoo.com

Robert E Walker

1525 Station Center Blvd # 1015
Suwanee GA 30024
678-765-0244
robwalker9@yahoo.com

As of May 2007

Shirley E Sullivan

108 Glendale Dr
Peachtree City GA 30269
770-487-1053
omolly@bellsouth.net

Anthony A Thompson

800 US Highway 29 North
Athens GA 30601 1500
706-583-2829
tthompson@athenstech.edu

B David Van Landingham
3763 Galdway Drive
Snellville GA 30039
770-985-4269
dvikvi@mindspring.com

Jose H Villegas

1401 Etowah Dr. NE

Atlanta GA 30319
404-259-4654
jvillegas@solconstructionlic.com

Grace T Walker

3456 D Peach Orchard Rd.
Augusta GA 30906
706-798-7967
grace.walker@ga.usda.gov

Michael Walker

11303 Jefferson Square Ct.
Decatur GA 30030
404-294-2379
miwalker@co.dekalb.ga.us

Tammie C Walker

Department of Public Works, Engineering Division
300 Green St. SE

Gainesville GA 30501

770-531-6800

twalker@hallcounty.org



Approved Proctors

Shelia A Walker

1525 Station Center Blvd
Apt 1015

Suwanee GA 30024
678-765-0244
shelial974@yahoo.com

Andra E Walsh

437 Old Peachtree Rd
Lawrencville GA 30043
678-699-3958
andra_walsh@hotmail.com

Alberta P Wasden -
2274 Salem Rd

Suite 106-206
Conyers GA 30013
648-953-2225
apwasden@msn.com

Sheri Lin Webb

1484 Brockett Rd
Tucker GA 30084
678-775-1460
slwebb@atlantahba.com

Lisa K Weisert

112 Johnstons Way

Dallas GA 30132

770-869-4374
lweisert@southernstormwaterconsultants.com

William E White

495 Cedar Creek Drive
Athens GA 30605
706-543-0764
bwhiteco@bellsouth.net

Bruce W Whitmore
3700 Altama Ave
Brunswick GA 31520
912-264-7260
whitmore@cgcc.edu

As of May 2007

Patricia V Walraven

190 Collett Dr

Canton GA 30115
770-619-3109
phewalrave@bellsouth.net

John J Walsh

2366 Pine Stream Court
Lawrenceville GA 30043
678-699-3969
jwalsh56@charter.net

Cherri L Watson

Association of General Contractors of GA
1940 The Exchange Suite 100

Atlanta GA 30339

678-298-4104

watson@agcga.org

William M Webb

4135 Honeysuckle Dr.
Smyrna GA 30082
678-953-2228
spiderwebt@charter.net

Dee West

11555 Northgate Way
Roswell GA 30075
770-998-1991
dpartners@earthlink.net

Alana E White

1401 W. Paces Ferry Rd #2305
Atlanta GA 30327
404-218-6635
awhite4@cav.edu

Ron R Wikle

3004 Marietta Hwy
Canton GA 30169
770-479-8364
wisinc@mindspring.com



Approved Proctors

Ron R Wikle

P.O. Box 1164

Canton GA 30169
770-479-8364
wisinc@mindspring.com

James H Willis
107 N. Broad St.
Butler GA 31006
478-862-3115

Yvette M Wise

Brunswick & Jesup Offices
3661 Altama Ave.
Brunswick GA 31520
912-530-6791
yvette-wise@rcdnet.net

James E Wren

1291 Greesboro Highway
Room A107

Watkinsville GA GA 30677
706-769-7922
jim.wren@ga.usda.gov

Christine M Wright

56 Rivermist Rd
Juliette GA 31046
478-471-0351
wrightec@bellsouth.net

Raymond J Wilke
10485 St. Simonds Ct.
Alpharetta GA 30022
770-667-9672
ray@wilkellc.com

Robert J Wilson

3300 NE Expressway
Suite 5A

Atlanta GA 30341
770-963-3605

Shondria R Woods
2383 Akers Mill Rd
Suite J20

Atlanta GA 30339

Cathy A Wreyford

3782 Paradise Pointe
Duluth GA 30097
678-473-1020
wreyfordowen@kw.com

Seth Yurman

12000 Findley Rd.

Suite 400

Johns Creek GA 30097
678-512-3284
seth.yurman@cityofjohnscreekga.us

As of May 2007



